@
GE Consumer & Industrial
Power Protection
Control and Automation
For industrial applications ED.02
Electronic relays
Power Protection (formerly GE Power Controls),
a division of GE Consumer & Industrial,

 AC (with transformer)  (V)
 DC/AC (direct)  (V)
Frequency  (Hz)
Permissible supply voltage variation
   (%)
Repeat accuracy with 0.85-1.1 Un (%)
Consumption  (VA)
Input circuit test voltage  (kV)
(between input, output circuit and
earth)
Switch ON response time  (s)
(can be delayed up to 5 sec)
RDHT1-...
RDHA1-...
Sensitivity Transformers Ø
 ... 1,2 0.2 - 1.2A WKAT-35 1.2A/2V 35
   WKAT-70 1.2A/2V 70
 ... 10 1 - 10A WKAT-35 10A/2V 35
   WKAT-70 10A/2V 70
 RDHT1-... RDHA1-...
   1

F
G
H
I
X
El
ec
tr
on
ic
 re
la
ys
Series D
 TYPE A B C D E F
 WKA-35 35 75 99 42 92 33.5
 WKA-70 70 98 132 60.5 115 33.5
 WKA-105 105 141 175 82 158 33.5
 WKA-140 140 183 218 103.5 200 33.5
 WKA-210 210 270 309 150 290 43
 WKAT-35 35 75 99 42 92 33.5
 WKAT-70 70 98 132 60.5 115 33.5
 WKAT-105 105 141 175 82 158 33.5
 WKAT-140 140 183 218 103.5 200 33.5
 WKAT-210 210 270 309 150 290 43
Differential transformers Remote potentiometer
39584_F07_F22_E.indd   2239584_F07_F22_E.indd   22 18-09-2007   12:08:2318-09-2007   12:08:23
@
GE Consumer & Industrial